
Total Area: 3374 sq. ft
1st Floor: 1302 sq. ft, 2nd Floor: 2072 sq. ft
Excluded: Storage 43 sq. ft, Room 190 sq. ft, Utility 171 sq. ft, Work space 247 sq. ft, 
Walls: 209 sq. ft

Property summary

2
Floors

1
Bathrooms

1
Half baths
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Room dimensions
Floor 1  Total:1302sqft Excluded: 651sqft

# Dimensions sqft Counted as living 
area

1 Office 10'7" x 8'11" 94 sq. ft Yes

2 Office 9'8" x 11'7" 112 sq. ft Yes

3 Utility 13'5" x 9'2" 123 sq. ft No

4 Hall 22'8" x 5'10" 132 sq. ft Yes

5 Room 12'8" x 13'10" 175 sq. ft No

6 Storage 8'7" x 4'3" 37 sq. ft No

7 Eat-in Kitchen 18'5" x 13'6" 248 sq. ft Yes

8 Bath 7'0" x 7'11" 55 sq. ft Yes

9 Utility 5'10" x 7'3" 42 sq. ft No

10 Office 8'8" x 11'7" 101 sq. ft Yes

Home data report

121 E Terhune St,Viroqua,WI,US

Scan captured on Fri, 20 Mar 2026 17:48:04 GMT



# Dimensions sqft Counted as living 
area

11 Room 9'5" x 4'3" 40 sq. ft No

12 ENTRYWAY/SITTING 
Room

15'3" x 15'1" 230 sq. ft Yes

13 Executive 11'2" x 17'3" 192 sq. ft Yes

14 Suite 9'5" x 16'11" 160 sq. ft Yes

15 Work Space 21'1" x 16'11" 357 sq. ft No
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Room dimensions
Floor 2  Total:2072sqft Excluded: 0sqft

# Dimensions sqft Counted as living area

16 Office 8'10" x 9'5" 83 sq. ft Yes

17 Bathroom 6'5" x 4'3" 28 sq. ft Yes

18 Entry 12'10" x 4'3" 55 sq. ft Yes

19 Sitting Area 25'7" x 14'6" 370 sq. ft Yes

20 Office 8'5" x 9'5" 79 sq. ft Yes

21 Conference Room 11'0" x 11'9" 129 sq. ft Yes

22 Office 10'1" x 11'9" 119 sq. ft Yes

23 Bathroom 5'6" x 5'0" 28 sq. ft Yes

24 Office 8'10" x 9'5" 83 sq. ft Yes

25 Office 8'10" x 9'5" 83 sq. ft Yes

26 Foyer 8'10" x 9'1" 80 sq. ft Yes
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# Dimensions sqft Counted as living area

27 Kitchen Area 21'3" x 13'0" 276 sq. ft Yes

28 Room 4'11" x 3'11" 19 sq. ft Yes

29 Hall 39'11" x 14'9" 590 sq. ft Yes

30 Office 8'11" x 9'5" 84 sq. ft Yes

31 Office 12'6" x 9'11" 124 sq. ft Yes
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Floor 1 - Office

Dimensions: 10'7" x 8'11"
Area: 94 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 1 - Office

Dimensions: 9'8" x 11'7"
Area: 112 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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Floor 1 - Utility

Dimensions: 13'5" x 9'2"
Area: 123 sq. ft
Counted as living area: No

Heated: Yes
Finished: No
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 1 - Hall

Dimensions: 22'8" x 5'10"
Area: 132 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 1 - Room

Dimensions: 12'8" x 13'10"
Area: 175 sq. ft
Counted as living area: No

Heated: Yes
Finished: No
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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Floor 1 - Storage

Dimensions: 8'7" x 4'3"
Area: 37 sq. ft
Counted as living area: No

Heated: No
Finished: No
Enclosed: No
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 1 - Eat-in Kitchen

Dimensions: 18'5" x 13'6"
Area: 248 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 1 - Bath

Dimensions: 7'0" x 7'11"
Area: 55 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: Yes
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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Floor 1 - Utility

Dimensions: 5'10" x 7'3"
Area: 42 sq. ft
Counted as living area: No

Heated: Yes
Finished: No
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 1 - Office

Dimensions: 8'8" x 11'7"
Area: 101 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 1 - Room

Dimensions: 9'5" x 4'3"
Area: 40 sq. ft
Counted as living area: No

Heated: Yes
Finished: No
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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Floor 1 - ENTRYWAY/SITTING Room

Dimensions: 15'3" x 15'1"
Area: 230 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 1 - Executive

Dimensions: 11'2" x 17'3"
Area: 192 sq. ft
Counted as living area: No

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: No
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 1 - Suite

Dimensions: 9'5" x 16'11"
Area: 160 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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Floor 1 - Work Space

Dimensions: 21'1" x 16'11"
Area: 357 sq. ft
Counted as living area: No

Heated: Yes
Finished: No
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Office

Dimensions: 8'10" x 9'5"
Area: 83 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Bathroom

Dimensions: 6'5" x 4'3"
Area: 28 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: Yes
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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Floor 2 - Entry

Dimensions: 12'10" x 4'3"
Area: 55 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Sitting Area

Dimensions: 25'7" x 14'6"
Area: 370 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Office

Dimensions: 8'5" x 9'5"
Area: 79 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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Floor 2 - Conference Room

Dimensions: 11'0" x 11'9"
Area: 129 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Office

Dimensions: 10'1" x 11'9"
Area: 119 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Bathroom

Dimensions: 5'6" x 5'0"
Area: 28 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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Floor 2 - Office

Dimensions: 8'10" x 9'5"
Area: 83 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Office

Dimensions: 8'10" x 9'5"
Area: 83 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Foyer

Dimensions: 8'10" x 9'1"
Area: 80 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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Floor 2 - Kitchen Area

Dimensions: 21'3" x 13'0"
Area: 276 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Room

Dimensions: 4'11" x 3'11"
Area: 19 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Hall

Dimensions: 39'11" x 14'9"
Area: 590 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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Floor 2 - Office

Dimensions: 8'11" x 9'5"
Area: 84 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No

Floor 2 - Office

Dimensions: 12'6" x 9'11"
Area: 124 sq. ft
Counted as living area: Yes

Heated: Yes
Finished: Yes
Enclosed: Yes
Contiguous: Yes
Permitted: Yes
Wet space: No
Addition: No
Conversion: No
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